VCTs

Baronsmead Venture Trust
Baronsmead 2nd Venture Trust
British Smaller Companies VCT
British Smaller Companies VCT 2
Molten Ventures WVCT

Pembroke VCT

Funds Raised £m
£53.1m

£4.3m

£31.0m

£12.4m

£2.7m

£9.0m

Capacity Remaining £
£9.9m

£10.7m

£5.0m

E5.Bm

£7.3m

31.0m

Comment
0.5% (0.75% for existing investors) discount on 1st £7.5m
0.5% (0.75% for existing investors) discount on 1st £10m

Early bird of 1.00% until 30th November
0.5% early bird discount until 15th November




