VCTs	Funds Raised £m	Capacity Remaining £	Comment
Baronsmead Venture Trust	£5.1m	£9.9m	0.5% (0.75% for existing investors) discount on 1st £7.5m
Baronsmead 2nd Venture Trust	£4.3m	£10.7m	0.5% (0.75% for existing investors) discount on 1st £10m
British Smaller Companies VCT	£31.0m	£5.0m	
British Smaller Companies VCT 2	£18.4m	£5.6m	
Molten Ventures VCT	£2.7m	£7.3m	Early bird of 1.00% until 30th November
Pembroke VCT	£9.0m	31.0m	0.5% early bird discount until 19th November